
Inter-Schools Grass Roots Regional Show Jumping Championships 2019
at Sands Farm Equestrian Centre on Sunday 24th November 2019

CLASS 1     Cross Pole Clear Round - Not available 

Riders who have jumped 80cm or more may only compete h/c in Grass Roots competitions

CLASS 2     40 CM Team  & Indvidual Championships
May be led/assisted. Judged on style only
9am start

No School TeamID Horse
103 Dorset House 1 Casper
104 Dorset House 1 Blue
105 Dorset House 1 Leo
106 Dorset House 1 Cindy

107 Farlington 2 BILLY
108 Farlington 2 SMARTIE PANTS
109 Farlington 2 SMALL-LAND WINDCHAT
110 Farlington 2 Molly

134 Rusper Primary Red 3 Erimus Musical Box
135 Rusper Primary Red 3 Billy
136 Rusper Primary Red 3 Dusty
137 Rusper Primary Red 3 Smartyard Challis

138 Rusper Primary Blue 4 Rosie
139 Rusper Primary Blue 4 Bilbo
140 Rusper Primary Blue 4 Dixie
141 Rusper Primary Blue 4 Forest

142 Cumnor House 5 Meg
143 Cumnor House 5 Berry
144 Cumnor House 5 Gracie
145 Cumnor House 5 Smartie  

154 Marlborough House 6 BINKA
155 Marlborough House 6 BEECH
156 Marlborough House 6 Mo 
157 Marlborough House 6 Duffy

158 Marlborough House ROCKET
second coursewalk 5 mins

179 Dulwich Prep 7 Gucci
180 Dulwich Prep 7 Smartie
181 Dulwich Prep 7 Jimmy
182 Dulwich Prep 7 Monty



183 Dulwich Prep TOMOS

201 Great Walstead 8 ZEDDY
202 Great Walstead 8 MADAM
203 Great Walstead 8 Ricco

206 Burgess Hill Girls 9 Golden Fudge
207 Burgess Hill Girls 9 Lughill Bruce
208 Burgess Hill Girls 9 Beau
209 Burgess Hill Girls 9 Ellie

211 Surrey Hills 10 TONTO
213 Surrey Hills 10 BUBBLES
212 Surrey Hills 10 BOBBY

210 Okewood BOBBY

111 Farlington ROMANY RIVER BEST MAN

114 St Mary's CE MILLERSFORD GRACE & FAVOUR
 

119 Cheam PORTMORE TRAVELLER

128 Windlesham ALLANAGH ERISKA

129 Windlesham BARKWAY DIGGERY DELVET

163 St Martins C of E SIR WICKERLY

169 Pangbourne HECTOR

175 Ardingly Prep BUDDY

174 Sutton Valence RUSHMOOR TALLY HO

190 More House  HC Silver Star Boy

194 Steyning Grammar HC Bertie

CLASS 3   50 CM Team  & Indvidual Championships
May be Assisted
To follow, approx 11.30 start

No School TeamID Horse

197 Great Walstead 1 COCO
198 Great Walstead 1 JACK
199 Great Walstead 1 Champ



200 Great Walstead 1 SALLY

115 Brambletye 2 FELINMOR BUDDY
116 Brambletye 2 Coedderw Sundance
117 Brambletye 2 Brieryhill Bossman

134 Rusper Primary 3 ERIMUS MUSICAL BOX
135 Rusper Primary 3 BILLY
136 Rusper Primary 3 Dusty
140 Rusper Primary 3 Dixie

128 Windlesham 4 Allanagh Eriska
129 Windlesham 4 Barkway Diggery Delvet
130 Windlesham 4 Bobbin

146 Cumnor House 5 Brodie
147 Cumnor House 5 Warmwell Flamenca
148 Cumnor House 5 Nero
149 Cumnor House 5 COCA

123 Cheam D'ABERNON REGGAE

186 Frensham Heights GEC DELIGHT

157 Marlborough House 6 Duffy
156 Marlborough House 6 Mo 
160 Marlborough House 6 Llama
161 Marlborough House 6 Trooper

second coursewalk 5 mins
163 St Martins C of E 7 Sir Wickerly
164 St Martins C of E 7 Tambo
165 St Martins C of E 7 WIAN BRENDA
166 St Martins C of E 7 Tydorkin Lady Mitchel 

169 Pangbourne 8 Hector
170 Pangbourne 8 ARCHIE
171 Pangbourne 8 MAXIMILLION PRINCE
172 Pangbourne 8 Black Jack

179 Dulwich Prep 9 Gucci
181 Dulwich Prep 9 Jimmy
184 Dulwich Prep 9 Bumble

176 Ardingly Prep 10 Moonspark Just William
177 Ardingly Prep 10 Sharratts Topaz
175 Ardingly Prep 10 Buddy

207 Burgess Hill Girls 11 Lughill Bruce
208 Burgess Hill Girls 11 Beau
209 Burgess Hill Girls 11 Ellie



107 Farlington 12 BILLY
112 Farlington 12 Kilncopse Carmen
108 Farlington 12 SMARTIE PANTS
111 Farlington 12 Romany River Best Man

174 Sutton Valence RUSHMOOR TALLY HO

102 St Andrews Prep MINIMUS

119 Cheam PORTMORE TRAVELLER

113 Parkside BOOTHSDALE TWILIGHT

132 St Bernards SCARLETTS BUBBLICIOUS

185 Sacred Heart RONNIE

187 Frensham Heights HAREFIELD HARRY

190 More House  HC Silver Star Boy

194 Steyning Grammar HC Bertie

195 Steyning Grammar HC Hazelwood Thunder

CLASS 4    60 CM Team  & Indvidual Championships
May not be assisted
To follow, approx 2.15pm start

No School TeamID Horse

119 Cheam 1 Portmore Traveller
120 Cheam 1 Fiona's Fancy
121 Cheam 1 Corscaron Action Man
122 Cheam 1 Serengloyw Spartacus

108 Farlington 2 Smartie Pants
107 Farlington 2 Billy
112 Farlington 2 Kilncopse Carmen

115 Brambletye 3 FELINMOR BUDDY
116 Brambletye 3 Coedderw Sundance
117 Brambletye 3 Brieryhill Bossman
118 Brambletye 3 OCKNELL TOP SPOT

147 Cumnor House Red 4 Warmwell Flamenca
146 Cumnor House Red 4 Brodie
149 Cumnor House Red 4 Coca



148 Cumnor House Red 4 Nero

186 Frensham Heights GEC DELIGHT

150 Cumnor House Black 5 DILLY
151 Cumnor House Black 5 ELLE
152 Cumnor House Black 5 CONNIE
153 Cumnor House Black 5 Harry

165 St Martins C of E 6 WIAN BRENDA
167 St Martins C of E 6 Tambo
168 St Martins C of E 6 Tydorkin Lady Mitchel 

205 Great Walstead 7 SPRITE
198 Great Walstead 7 JACK
199 Great Walstead 7 Champ
200 Great Walstead 7 SALLY

191 Steyning Grammar HC Eilanna Jezebel
192 Steyning Grammar HC Don't Think Back
195 Steyning Grammar HC Hazelwood Thunder

159 Marlborough House TOMMY

102 St Andrews Prep MINIMUS

125 St Teresa's POPPET SEABREEZE

129 Windlesham BARKWAY DIGGERY DELVET

123 Cheam D'ABERNON REGGAE

129 Windlesham BARKWAY DIGGERY DELVET

131 Vinehall MR BEXX

132 St Bernards SCARLETTS BUBBLICIOUS

170 Pangbourne  ARCHIE

178 St Ronan's LILLEY

185 Sacred Heart RONNIE

188 Frensham Heights BLAZE

189 More House BUZZ

197 Great Walstead  COCO



204 Great Walstead BABE

CLASS 5  Introductory 70 CM Team  & Indvidual Championships
May not be assisted
To follow, approx 4pm start

No School TeamID Horse

191 Steyning Grammar HC Eilanna Jezebel
192 Steyning Grammar HC Don't Think Back
193 Steyning Grammar HC Clooneen Croi
196 Steyning Grammar HC Rock Rudi

115 Brambletye 1 FELINMOR BUDDY
116 Brambletye 1 Coedderw Sundance
117 Brambletye 1 Brieryhill Bossman
118 Brambletye 1 OCKNELL TOP SPOT

125 St Teresa's 2 POPPET SEABREEZE
126 St Teresa's 2 Shirsheen Holly
127 St Teresa's 2 Brenin
173 St Teresa's 2 Mickey

205 Great Walstead 3 Sprite
204 Great Walstead 3 BABE
199 Great Walstead 3 Champ
200 Great Walstead 3 Sally

150 Cumnor House 4 Dilly
151 Cumnor House 4 Elle
152 Cumnor House 4 Connie
153 Cumnor House 4 Harry

101 Uplands CC LIZZIE

124 Millais BOB

162 King's Canterbury LIAURA HUGO BOSS

188 Frensham Heights BLAZE

189 More House BUZZ

131 Vinehall MR BEXX

132 St Bernards SCARLETTS BUBBLICIOUS

133 Lewes Old Grammar AUGUST SURPRISE


